Elog - Bug #21382

Logout timer again
11/15/2018 03:41 PM - David Ifversen

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/15/2018

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Still set too short.

04/01/2021

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

